
Kelly Jennings Photography
www.kjennings.com
kelly@kjennings.com
403-873-0665

Phone Number:

Division: Team:Contact Name:

Only required for Hi-Res Digital Purchase
Email Address:

Player Name:

Name:
Age:

Jersey #:

Position:
Hometown:

Division:

Coach:
Favourite MLB Player:

Wallets (8)
5x7 (2)

Fridge Magnets (4)

Wallets (8)
5x7 (2)

Fridge Magnets (4)
Sport Cards (8)

Wallets (8)
5x7 (3)

Fridge Magnets (8)
Sport Cards (8)
Hi-Res Digital File
Email Address Required

Wallets (8)
4x6 (4)
5x7 (4)

Detailed Magnets (8)
Sport Cards (8)
Hi-Res Digital File
Email AddEmail Address Required

PRICEITEM QUANTITY TOTAL PRICEITEM QUANTITY TOTAL

Package A

Package B

Package C

Package D
Memory Mate
5x7 Team & 5x7 Individual

Individual
3.5x5 Print

Individual
4x6 Print

Individual
5x7 Print

Individual
8x10 Print

Individual
12x18 Print

Individual
Magazine Cover

Individual
Fridge Magnets (4)

Individual
Fridge Magnets (8)

Individual
Sport Cards (8)

Individual
Detailed Magnets (8)

Individual
3” Photo Button

Individual
Wallets (8)

Individual Email Address Required
Hi-Res Digital File

$ 42.00

$ 62.00

$ 91.00

$ 105.00
$ 15.00

$ 4.00

$ 5.00

$ 8.00
$ 13.00
$ 25.00

$ 15.00

$ 16.00

$ 20.00
$ 22.00

$ 22.00
$ 8.00

$ 15.00

$ 40.00

1 inc. with registration

Large - 12x18
Personalized Poster $ 35.00

Add Foam Board Mount (3/16”)
Large (12x18)

$ 30.00

Small - 8x12
Personalized Poster $ 25.00

Add Foam Board Mount (3/16”)
Small (8x12)

$ 15.00

30 %SAVINGS

New
 For
2022

25 %SAVINGS

10 %SAVINGS

10 %SAVINGS

POSTERS

Cheques, Exact Cash, Visa & Mastercard Accepted. 
Make cheques payable to Kelly Jennings

All prices include GST
TOTAL ALL:


