

Kelly Jennings Photography

www.kjennings.com kelly@kjennings.com 403-873-0665

Player Name:		Phone Number:							
Contact Name:		Division:	Team:						
Email Address:	Only required for Hi-Res Digital Purchase								
Detailed info MUST be filled out for Sport Cards, Detailed Magnets & Personalized Posters									
Name:	Position:		Coach:						
Age:	Hometown:		Favourite MLB Player:						
Jersey #:	Division:								

Package A Wallets (8) 5x7 (2) Fridge Magnets (4)

Package B Wallets (8) 5x7 (2) Fridge Magnets (4) Sport Cards (8)

Package C Wallets (8) 5x7 (3) Fridge Magnets (8) Sport Cards (8) Hi-Res Digital File Email Address Required

Package D Wallets (8) 4x6 (4) 5x7 (4) Detailed Magnets (8) Sport Cards (8) Hi-Res Digital File

						Email Address Required			
ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL	ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL		
Package A	\$ 42.00								
Package B	\$ 62.00	-		POSTERS					
Package C	\$ 91.00			Personalized Poster	\$ 25.00				
Package D	\$ 105.00	-		Small - 8x12	·				
Memory Mate 1 inc. with registration 5x7 Team & 5x7 Individual	\$ 15.00			Add Foam Board Mount (3/16") \$ 15.00 Small (8x12)					
3.5x5 Print	\$ 4.00	12		Personalized Poster Large - 12x18	\$ 35.00	23 3	2		
4x6 Print Individual	\$ 5.00			Add Foam Board Mount (3/1) Large (12x18)	6")\$ 30.00		-		
5x7 Print	\$ 8.00			Large (12x1o)					
8x10 Print Individual	\$ 13.00				,	TOTAL ALL:			
12x18 Print Individual	\$ 25.00	-				All prices inc	lude GST		
Magazine Cover	\$ 15.00	-							
Fridge Magnets (4)	\$ 16.00								
Fridge Magnets (8)	\$ 20.00			Cheques, Exact Cash, Visa & Mastercard Accepted. Make cheques payable to Kelly Jennings					
Sport Cards (8)	\$ 22.00			Make cheque	es payable	to Kelly Jennii	ngs		
Detailed Magnets (8)	\$ 22.00			WE ACCEP	THESE MAJ	OR CREDIT CARDS			
3" Photo Button	\$ 8.00			Master Card VISA					
Wallets (8)	\$ 15.00	-							
Hi-Res Digital File	\$ 40.00	Email Address	s Required						